
Wednesday, February 28 • 1pm 

Saturday, March 3 • 1pm  

Wednesday, March 7 • 1pm  

Thursday, March 8 • 1pm 

Thursday, March 15 • 11am 

Friday, March 16 • 11am 

Saturday, March 17 • 1pm 

 
Wednesday, March 21 • 11am & 1pm 

Saturday, April 7 • 1pm  

Wednesday, April 11 • 11am & 1pm 

Thursday, April 12 • 11am & 1pm 

Friday, April 13 • 11am 

Friday, April 13 • 1pm 

Wednesday, April 18 • 11am 

PRESENTATIONS 

As we celebrate the bicentennial of Macomb—Michigan's third county—we will look back on major  

accomplishments, significant milestones, key people, and interesting facts that have made Macomb County 

what it is today.   

Exhibit Hours: Wednesday, 10am-8pm and Thursday‒Saturday, 10am-4pm 



TRAVELING EXHIBIT  

One of the largest recent groups of new residents to Macomb County come 
from the Middle East. Since 2003, more than four million Iraqis have left their 
homes and relocated in hopes of creating a better future for themselves and 
their families in a setting free of war and uncertainty.  Approximately 140,000 of 
these refugees have immigrated to the United States. 
 
To document their life-changing journey and shed light on the trial and  
tribulations refugees experience in their search for stability, renowned freelance 
photographer and author Jim Lommasson has created a project documenting 
what it means to leave everything behind.  The carried object and the intense  
personal stories behind them combine to illustrate the common threads that 
bind all of humanity. MMII Registration: 62308 

All of the pieces in this exhibition will be presented in both English and Arabic. 

Thursday, April 19 • 11am 

Friday, April 20 • 1pm 

Saturday, April 21 • 1pm 

 

Thursday, April 26 • 11am & 1pm 

Saturday, April 28 • 1pm 
Macomb’s early history comes to life through re-enactors who portray people 

from our county’s past. See Alexander Macomb, Christian and Elizabeth Clemens 

and others who will tell their stories about Macomb County’s past. 

Thursday, May 3 • 11am 

HOW TO REGISTER 

All presentations are free unless otherwise marked and  
typically last one hour. Preregistration is requested. 
Guests can preregister in any of these ways: 

1. By phone—586.445.7348 

2. Register Online—LorenzoCulturalCenter.com 
 Complete the registration form 
 Save completed form to your desktop 
 Email the form to CulturalCenter@macomb.edu 

3.    By filling out a registration sheet when you visit the  
        Lorenzo Cultural Center. 

MACOMB COUNTY’S PLACE FOR DISCOVERY 

Additional Information 

44575 Garfield Road (at Hall Road), Clinton Township, MI  48038                586.445.7348 | LorenzoCulturalCenter.com 

Visit 7 Museums 

Collect Stamps 

Earn a Free Meal at Culver’s 

Learn more about the PASSPORT program at LorenzoCulturalCenter.com 

mailto:CulturalCenter@macomb.edu

